
Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large June 19, 2015

Judge:  Rebecca McKay

Results - Steeplechase 1
Ring: 1

Friday, June 19, 2015
Place Score Time Q'd

10" Regular SCT: 54 Yards: 198
1. 61.30 46.30 --- Vegas Coton de Tulear ID# 17265 Barb Flowers

16" Regular SCT: 54 Yards: 198
1. 41.88 41.88  Q Squire Fox Terrier (Wire) ID# 18186 Linda Glasier
2. 43.66 43.66  Q Bolt Jack Russell Terrier ID# 22861 Beth Wheaton
3. 59.85 59.85 --- Neo American Cocker Spaniel ID# 17655 Sandi Maday

22" Regular SCT: 51 Yards: 198
1. 31.65 31.65  Q Jimmy Cash Border Collie ID# 21872 Jennifer McCaffery
E. 34.13 34.13 --- Rysk Border Collie ID# 22056 Marci Brown
E. 61.00 61.00 --- Wicked Golden Retriever ID# 20834 Anji McKelvie
E. 94.46 54.46 --- Cruz Border Collie ID# 22182 Ainsley Sykes
E. 100.26 55.26 --- Epic Australian Kelpie ID# 19765 Nicole Schultz

26" Regular SCT: 51 Yards: 198
1. 37.63 37.63  Q Vybe Border Collie ID# 16301 Ainsley Sykes
2. 40.76 40.76  Q Tackle Border Collie ID# 18173 Sue Charlton
3. 50.37 45.37  Q Rook Irish Setter ID# 21313 Judy Hudson

6" Special SCT: 54 Yards: 198
1. 75.82 75.82 --- Hook Bichon Frise ID# 18785 Tim Fischer

10" Special SCT: 54 Yards: 198
1. 56.11 56.11 --- Jazz Jack Russell Terrier ID# 14894 Beth Wheaton
E. 110.86 70.86 --- Archie Miniature Poodle ID# 18148 Jill Eckert

16" Special SCT: 51 Yards: 198
1. 49.43 44.43  Q Fly Border Collie ID# 16401 Martin Brown
2. 57.05 52.05 --- Ruby Border Collie ID# 20715 Heather Graves
3. 68.19 63.19 --- Katy All Canadian ID# 20519 Teresa Halkow
E. 42.88 42.88 --- Laddie Miniature Australian ShepherdID# 17244 Ann & Richard Morris

22" Special SCT: 51 Yards: 198
1. 44.68 44.68  Q Olive All Canadian ID# 19180 Lori Weltz
2. 62.58 62.58 --- Slick Australian Kelpie ID# 20232 Debbie Murchie

6" Veteran SCT: 65 Yards: 198
1. 45.53 45.53  Q Remus American Cocker Spaniel ID# 12574 Sandi Maday
2. 72.22 47.22 --- Meeko Jack Russell Terrier ID# 9167 Beth Wheaton
E. 131.50 71.50 --- Nerri Bichon Frise ID# 13679 Tannis Tupper

10" Veteran SCT: 65 Yards: 198
1. 42.40 42.40  Q Sam Beagle ID# 16182 Dave Whelan
2. 51.82 51.82  Q Solo Fox Terrier (Wire) ID# 11571 Linda Glasier
3. 55.63 55.63  Q Logan English Cocker Spaniel ID# 12375 Ann & Richard Morris
4. 79.59 79.59 --- Jackpot Miniature Poodle ID# 12211 Jill Eckert

16" Veteran SCT: 61 Yards: 198
1. 36.37 36.37  Q Roode Australian Shepherd ID# 13004 Jennifer McCaffery
2. 38.66 38.66  Q Spree Australian Kelpie ID# 13999 Nicole Schultz
3. 46.46 46.46  Q Chance Border Collie ID# 16402 Marci Brown
4. 47.39 42.39  Q Splash Doberman Pinscher ID# 13748 Shelly Kurtz
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large June 19, 2015

Judge:  Rebecca McKay

Results - Steeplechase 1
Ring: 1

Friday, June 19, 2015
Place Score Time Q'd

22" Veteran SCT: 61 Yards: 198
1. 44.91 44.91  Q Ketcher Golden Retriever ID# 15379 Anji McKelvie
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large June 19, 2015

Judge:  Rebecca McKay

Results - Master Gambler 1
Ring: 1

Friday, June 19, 2015
Place Points Time Q'dGamble Call Name Breed ID # Handler

10" Regular SCT: 64
1. 43  66.00 --- Vegas Coton de Tulear ID# 17265 Barb Flowers
2. 37  60.66 --- Keep-her All Canadian ID# 17307 Amanda Schmidt
3. 28  62.94 --- Pint Papillon ID# 16504 Anneli Hilton-Arksey

16" Regular SCT: 64
1. 42  78.23 --- Squire Fox Terrier (Wire) ID# 18186 Linda Glasier
2. 37  53.27 --- Neo American Cocker Spaniel ID# 17655 Sandi Maday

22" Regular SCT: 62
1. 55  58.00 --- Arson Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 19816 Anneli Hilton-Arksey
2. 38  61.50 --- Wicked Golden Retriever ID# 20834 Anji McKelvie

26" Regular SCT: 62
1. 110 G 55.88  Q Vybe Border Collie ID# 16301 Ainsley Sykes
2. 70  56.43 --- Tackle Border Collie ID# 18173 Sue Charlton
3. 40  74.52 --- Rook Irish Setter ID# 21313 Judy Hudson

10" Special SCT: 64
1. 40  55.38 --- Jazz Jack Russell Terrier ID# 14894 Beth Wheaton
2. 17  66.25 --- Archie Miniature Poodle ID# 18148 Jill Eckert

16" Special SCT: 62
1. 120 G 52.90  Q Laddie Miniature Australian ShepherdID# 17244 Ann & Richard Morris
2. 47  70.75 --- Fly Border Collie ID# 16401 Martin Brown
3. 43  62.71 --- Cooper Schnauzer (Standard) ID# 21188 Linda Carter

22" Special SCT: 62
1. 52  65.03 --- Olive All Canadian ID# 19180 Lori Weltz

6" Veteran SCT: 68
1. 68 G 60.14  Q Meeko Jack Russell Terrier ID# 9167 Beth Wheaton
2. 54  53.38 --- Remus American Cocker Spaniel ID# 12574 Sandi Maday
3. 39  59.97 --- Aries All Canadian ID# 16538 Amanda Schmidt

10" Veteran SCT: 68
1. 57  64.94 --- Sam Beagle ID# 16182 Dave Whelan
2. 44  60.44 --- Jackpot Miniature Poodle ID# 12211 Jill Eckert
3. 44  60.84 --- Solo Fox Terrier (Wire) ID# 11571 Linda Glasier
4. 42  62.86 --- Kali Border Collie ID# 12935 Debbie Murchie
5. 40  60.66 --- Zach Schnauzer (Standard) ID# 13812 Linda Carter

16" Veteran SCT: 66
1. 120 G 62.60  Q Splash Doberman Pinscher ID# 13748 Shelly Kurtz
2. 108 G 56.57  Q Spree Australian Kelpie ID# 13999 Nicole Schultz
3. 50  60.37 --- Chance Border Collie ID# 16402 Marci Brown

22" Veteran SCT: 66
1. 62 G 60.39  Q Ketcher Golden Retriever ID# 15379 Anji McKelvie
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large June 19, 2015

Judge:  Rebecca McKay

Results - Advanced Gambler 1
Ring: 1

Friday, June 19, 2015
Place Points Time Q'dGamble Call Name Breed ID # Handler

16" Regular SCT: 60
1. 114 G 59.95  Q Sonic Boom Fox Terrier (Wire) ID# 21156 Dave Whelan

22" Regular SCT: 58
1. 142 G 50.19  Q Jimmy Cash Border Collie ID# 21872 Jennifer McCaffery
2. 106 G 51.91  Q Epic Australian Kelpie ID# 19765 Nicole Schultz
3. 82 G 51.51  Q Cruz Border Collie ID# 22182 Ainsley Sykes

16" Special SCT: 58
1. 53  49.88 --- Ruby Border Collie ID# 20715 Heather Graves
2. 25 G 58.74 --- Katy All Canadian ID# 20519 Teresa Halkow

22" Special SCT: 58
1. 94 G 53.84  Q Kili Greyhound ID# 21604 Kristie Smith
2. 84 G 54.73  Q Slick Australian Kelpie ID# 20232 Debbie Murchie

6" Veteran SCT: 64
1. 42  66.41 --- Nerri Bichon Frise ID# 13679 Tannis Tupper
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large June 19, 2015

Judge:  Rebecca McKay

Results - Starter Gambler 1
Ring: 1

Friday, June 19, 2015
Place Points Time Q'dGamble Call Name Breed ID # Handler

10" Regular SCT: 60
1. 11 G 60.14 --- Gambler Coton de Tulear ID# 21214 Barb Flowers

16" Regular SCT: 60
1. 80 G 48.74  Q Bolt Jack Russell Terrier ID# 22861 Beth Wheaton

22" Regular SCT: 58
feo 5  57.51 --- Rysk Border Collie ID# 22056 Marci Brown

6" Special SCT: 60
1. 47  2.30 --- Hook Bichon Frise ID# 18785 Tim Fischer
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